
 

Day Date  Opponent JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys 

Tues Mar 6 vs Mammoth 3:5/200 --- --- 3:15/2:00 

Fri-Sat Mar 9-10 @ Yerington Tourney TBD TBD TBD TBD 

Fri-Sat Mar 16-17 @ Mira Monte Tourney --- --- TBD --- 

Fri Mar 16 vs Mammoth --- --- --- 3:15/2:00 

Fri Mar 16 vs Big Pine --- 3:15/2:00 --- --- 

Tues March 20 vs Lone Pine 3:15/2:00 vs Lee 

Vining 

--- 3:15/2:00 3:15/2:00 

Fri-Sat Mar 23-24 @ Wasco Tourney --- --- --- TBD 

Sat March 24 vs Burroughs 1 and 3 --- 1 and 3 --- 

Tues March 27 vs Boron 3:15/NA 3:15/NA 3:15/NA 3:15/NA 

Fri Apr 6 @ Delano 4:00/2nd -7th /Bus --- 4:00/2nd -7th /Bus --- 

Fri Apr 6 @ Burroughs --- 3:15/4th-7th/Vans --- 3:15/4th-th/Vans 

Sat  Apr 7 @ Burroughs --- 11:00/Vans --- 11:00/Vans 

Tues Apr 10 vs Kern Valley 3:15/2:00 3:15/2:00 3:15/2:00 3:15/2:00 

Fri Apr 13 @ Rosamond 3:15/3rd -7th/Bus 3:15/3rd -7th/Bus 3:15/3rd -7th/Bus 3:15/3rd -7th/Bus 

Tues Apr 17 @ Desert --- --- 3:15/3rd -7th/Bus 3:15/3rd -7th/Bus 

Tues Apr 17 @ Lee Vining 3:15/6th -7th /Vans --- --- --- 

Tues Apr 17 vs Kern Valley --- 3:15/2:00 --- --- 

Fri  Apr 20 @ Cal City 3:15/3rd -7th/Vans --- 3:15/3rd -7th/Bus 3:15/3rd -7th/Bus 

Tues Apr 24 vs Trona --- 3:15/2:00 --- --- 

Tues Apr 24 vs Frazier Mountain 3:15/2:00 --- 3:15/2:00 3:15/2:00 

Fri Apr 27 @ Kern Valley 3:15/3rd -7th/Bus 3:15/3rd -7th/Bus 3:15/3rd -7th/Bus 3:15/3rd -7th/Bus 

Tues May 1 vs Rosamond 3:15/2:00 3:15/2:00 3:15/2:00 3:15/2:00 

Fri May 4 @ Kern Valley --- 3:15/3rd -7th/Vans --- --- 

Thurs May 3 vs Desert --- --- 3:15/2:00 3:15/2:00 

Tues May 8 @ Big Pine --- 3:15/6th -7th /Vans --- --- 

Tues May 8 vs Cal City 3:15/2:00 --- 3:15/2:00 3:15/2:00 

Thurs May 10 @ Frazier Mountain 3:15/2nd -7th/Vans --- 3:15/2nd -7th/Bus 3:15/2nd -7th/Bus 

Thurs May 10 @ Rosamond --- 3:15/3rd -7th/Vans --- --- 


